77 Poor Farm Rd, Pennington, NJ 08534 3802
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Summary Information

Owner:

Owner Address:
Owner City State:
Owner Zip+4:
Owner Occupied:
Owner Carrier Rt:

Dicocco Ann Maria
77 Poor Farm Rd
Pennington Nj
08534-3802

Yes

R0O0O1

Geographic Information

Property Class: Residential
Annual Tax: $13,880
Record Date: 09/17/03
Settle Date: 07/24/03
Sale Amount: $1

Tax 1D06-00051-00037

County: Mercer Mid Sch Dist: Hopewell Vly Reg

Municipality: Hopewell Twp Lot: 00037

High Sch Dist: Hopewell Vly Reg Census: 0038.002

EIm Sch Dist: Hopewell Vly Reg Annex:

Tax ID: 06-00051-00037 Qual Code:

Tax Map: 9

Block: 00051

Assessment & Tax Information

Tax Year: 2016 Annual Tax: $13,880 Total Land Asmt:  $279,400

Fire District: 1 Taxable Land Asmt: $279,400 Total Bldg Asmt: $232,200
Taxable Bldg Asmt: $232,200 Total Asmt: $511,600

Taxable Total Asmt:$511,600

Lot Characteristics

County Desc: 2.52AC Sq Ft: 109,771 Zoning: MRC
Acres: 2.52

Building Characteristics

Bldg Sq Ft: 2,663 Exterior: Aluminum Garage Type: Att/Builtin/Bsmt

Residential Design:1 Story Year Built: 1977

Stories: 1.00

Total Units: 1

Garage Spaces: 2

Codes & Descriptions

County Land Desc: 2.52AC County Bldg Desc: 1SAL 2AC

MLS History

MLS Number Category Status Status Date Price

6762529 RES Active 04/05/16 $299,900

6646669 RES Expired Relisted 03/30/16 $400,000

Tax History

Annual Tax Amounts

Annual Assessment



Year County Municipal School Annual | Land Building Ttl Taxable Total Land Total Bldg Total Asmt

2016 $13,88C 1$279,401$232,20C $511,600 $279,400 $232,200 $511,600
2015 $13,58¢ 1$279,401$232,20C $511,600 $279,400 $232,200 $511,600
2014 $13,30: 1$279,401$232,20C $511,600 $279,400 $232,200 $511,600
2013 $12,872 1$279,401$232,20C $511,600 $279,400 $232,200 $511,600
2012 $12,407 1$279,40($232,20C $511,600 $279,400 $232,200 $511,600
2011 $11,60¢ 1$279,40($232,20C $511,600 $279,400 $232,200 $511,600
2010 $11,42¢ [$297,400$232,20C $529,600 $297,400 $232,200 $529,600
2009 $11,46C [$324,400$232,20C $556,600 $324,400 $232,200 $556,600
2008 $11,11¢ I$324,400$232,20C $556,600 $324,400 $232,200 $556,600
2007 $10,60% 1$324,40($232,20C $556,600 $324,400 $232,200 $556,600
2006 $10,65% [$324,40($232,20C $556,600 $324,400 $232,200 $556,600
2005 $9,048 $122,801$143,00C $265,800 $122,800 $143,000 $265,800
2004 $8,533 $122,801$143,00C $265,800 $122,800 $143,000 $265,800
2003 $8,081 $122,801$143,00C $265,800 $122,800 $143,000 $265,800

Sale & Mortgage

Record Date: 09/17/2003 Book: 4595
Settle Date: 07/24/2003 Page: 209
Sales Amt: $1 Doc Num:

Sale Remarks:Nominal
Owner Names:Dicocco Ann Maria

Record Date: Book: 3019
Settle Date: 12/11/1995 Page: 214
Sales Amt: Doc Num:

Sale Remarks: Nominal
Owner Names DICOCCO SEVERINO& ANNA TRUST

Flood Report

Flood Zone in Center X

of Parcel:

Flood Code Desc: Zone X-An area that is determined to be outside the 100- and 500-year floodplains.
Flood Zone Panel: 34021C0102F Panel Date: 07/20/2016

SFHA Definition: Out Special Flood Hazard Area (SFHA): Out

Within 250 feet of
multiple flood zone:

Most Recent Listing

77 Poor Farm Rd, Pennington, NJ 08534 Residential Active 4+ $299,900

Beds: 4
Baths: 2/1
MLS #: 6762529
Tax ID #: 06-00051-00037
Building:
Floor Number:
Age: 39
New Construct: No
Condition: Average+
Ownership: Fee Simple
Interior Sq Ft: 2,663 / Assessor
Price / Sq Ft: $112.62
Type: Single/Detached
Style: Ranch
Design: Raised Ranch

o Central Air: Yes

Location Lot Information

County: Mercer Acres / Lot Sq Ft: 2.52 /109,771

MLS Area: Hopewell Twp (21106) Lot Dimensions: 0



Subdiv / Neigh:
School District:
- High:

- Middle:

- Elementary:

Tax Information
Taxes / Year:
Assessment:

Block / Lot:

Land Assessment:
Imprv Assessment:

Rooms
Total Rooms:
Full Baths:

Living/Great Room:
Kitchen:

Main Bedroom:
Third Bedroom:
Laundry Room:

Features
Exterior:

Interior:

Kitchen:
Basement:
Parking:
Utilities:

Inclusions:

Remarks
Public:

Showing
Appointment Phone:
Show Instructions:
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